UNINTERRUPTIBLE POWER
SUPPLIES (UPS)
LIGTHING FLOW DIMMER-
STABILISERS
DC POWER SYSTEMS
STATIC INVERTERS
PHOTOVOLTAIC INVERTERS
VOLTAGE STABILISERS

Electromagnetic Compatibility (EMC) EN-62040-2
Operating VFI-SS-111 according to EN-62040-3
Quality and Environmental Management ISO 9001 and ISO 14001
MODEL POWER
(kVA / kW)
Nº CABINETS
(UPS + BAT)
UPS DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BAT. DIMENSIONS
(D x W x H mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
SLC-100-XTRA 100 / 90 1 + 1 825 x 815 x 1670 630 855 x 1305 x 1905 875
SLC-125-XTRA 125 / 112,5 1 + 1 825 x 815 x 1670 662 855 x 1305 x 1905 1370
SLC-160-XTRA 160 / 144 1 + 1 825 x 815 x 1670 720 855 x 1305 x 1905 1370
SLC-200-XTRA 200 / 180 1 + 1 855 x 1220 x 1905 870 855 x 1305 x 1905 1550
SLC-250-XTRA 250 / 225 1 + 1 855 x 1220 x 1905 1020 855 x 1305 x 1905 1800
SLC-300-XTRA 300 / 270 1 + 2 855 x 1220 x 1905 1200 855 x 1305 x 1905 1370
SLC-400-XTRA 400 / 360 1 + 2 990 x 1990 x 1920 1820 855 x 1305 x 1905 1800
SLC-500-XTRA 500 / 450 1 + 2 990 x 2440 x 2020 2220 855 x 1305 x 1905 1800
SLC-600-XTRA 600 / 540 1 + 2 990 x 2440 x 2020 2400 855 x 1305 x 1905 2125
SLC-800-XTRA 800 / 720 1 + 3 990 x 3640 x 1920 3600 855 x 1305 x 1905 1925
Parallel diagram
High energy efficiency
High performance both On-line mode (between
95% and 96%) and Smart Eco-mode (>98%),